
301 Hendrick Motorsports 24 3083 0 0 6 418
302 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 3074 -9 9 3 327
303 RFK Racing 17 3059 -24 15 3 211
304 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 3057 -26 2 1 164
305 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 3056 -27 1 3 366
306 Trackhouse Racing 1 3049 -34 7 1 115
307 RFK Racing 6 3045 -38 4 0 115
308 Hendrick Motorsports 5 3039 -44 6 3 245
309 Hendrick Motorsports 9 3037 -46 2 0 11
3010 23XI Racing 45 3036 -47 1 2 155
3011 Team Penske 12 3028 -55 8 1 83
3012 Richard Childress Racing 8 3022 -61 6 3 192
3013 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2102 -981 920 0 41
3014 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 2096 -987 6 1 50
3015 Team Penske 22 2087 -996 9 1 83
3016 Front Row Motorsports 34 2087 -996 0 1 02
3017 23XI Racing 23 732 -2351 1355 0 00
3018 Hendrick Motorsports 48 658 -2425 74 0 00
3019 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 652 -2431 6 0 00
3020 Trackhouse Racing 99 643 -2440 9 0 00
3021 Kaulig Racing 16 572 -2511 71 0 00
3022 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 529 -2554 43 0 01
3023 Team Penske 2 508 -2575 21 0 01
3024 Kaulig Racing 31 499 -2584 9 0 00
3025 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 498 -2585 1 0 01
3026 Legacy Motor Club 43 497 -2586 1 0 00
3027 Spire Motorsports 7 478 -2605 19 0 00
3028 Front Row Motorsports 38 455 -2628 23 0 00
3029 Richard Childress Racing 3 421 -2662 34 0 00
3030 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 413 -2670 8 0 00
3031 Wood Brothers Racing 21 382 -2701 31 0 00
3032 Legacy Motor Club 42 349 -2734 33 0 00
3033 Spire Motorsports 77 298 -2785 51 0 00
3034 Rick Ware Racing 15 290 -2793 8 0 00
3035 Rick Ware Racing 51 277 -2806 13 0 00
3036 Live Fast Motorsports 78 226 -2857 51 0 00
337 Trackhouse Racing 91 92 -2991 134 1 00
338 Front Row Motorsports 36 55 -3028 37 0 00
539 Beard Motorsports 62 46 -3037 9 0 00
440 Kaulig Racing 13 43 -3040 3 0 00
241 23XI Racing 67 30 -3053 13 0 00
142 Richard Childress Racing 133 15 -3068 15 0 00
343 Legacy Motor Club 84 12 -3071 3 0 00
244 TMT Racing 50 9 -3074 3 0 00
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